Service

Service Center Billing Rates
FY2023

IGS Motorpool
0

Description

Unit  Internal Rate

External Rate

IGS Motor Pool

IGS Motorpool Daily Rate
Trailer Rental

0

0

Approver's Signatures

tedot O~

Agency vehicle mileage chgs/gas/repairs/vehicle purc
Agency vehicle mileage chgs/gas/repairs/vehicle purc
Agency vehicle mileage chgs/gas/repairs/vehicle purc
0
0

Digitally signed by Heather Clark

DN: cn=Heather Clark, o=Regents of the University of
Idaho, ou=Office of Sponsored Programs,
email=heatherclark@uidaho.edu, c=US

Date: 2023.05.17 08:09:54 -07'00"

Heather Clark, Assistant Director of Sponsored Accounting

A=

Amanda Bauer, University Controller

mile $0.67
per day $60.00
per day $5.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Date

5/17/2023

5/22/23

$0.74
$60.58
$3.56
$0.00
$0.00



